Impact™100 Ohm
Backplane
Connector System
XTR Daughtercard
Receptacles
(Right Angle)
171180 3 Pair
171020 4 Pair

Backplane
Connector System
Ordering Information
Coplanar (Right-Angle to Right-Angle) Headers and Receptacles
Note: Mating header and receptacle information is provided in the same row
  Right-angle male headers mate to opposite guide right-angle female headers, for example: right-guide receptacle
(Series 76450) mates to left-guide receptacle (Series 76460)
Number
of Pairs
Guide
(Header | Receptacle)
Application
Header
Series No.
Molex Sales
Drawing*
Receptacle
Series No.
Molex Sales
Drawing*
2
Unguided
Signal
76450
SD-76450-001
76460
SD-76460-001
Left | Right SD-76450-002 SD-76460-004
Right | Left SD-76450-004 SD-76460-002
3
Unguided
76410
SD-76410-001
76170
SD-76170-001
Left | Right SD-76410-002 SD-76170-004
Right | Left SD-76410-004 SD-76170-002
- Power 78347 SD-78347-001 78348 SD-78348-001
4
Unguided
Signal 76500
SD-76500-001
76160
SD-76160-001
Left | Right SD-76500-002 SD-76160-004
Right | Left SD-76500-004 SD-76160-002
-
Power
78349 SD-78349-001 78350 SD-78350-001
5 Unguided 78351 SD-78351-001 78352 SD-78352-001
6
Unguided
Signal 76560
SD-76560-001
76150
SD-76150-001
Left | Right SD-76560-002 SD-76150-004
Right | Left SD-76560-004 SD-76150-002
*Search www.molex.com for a sales drawing by typing the SD number in the Keyword Search, for example: SD-76460-001
Mezzanine Receptacles
Note: Mating header and receptacle information is provided in the same row
Number of
Pairs